
Plads Licens Navn Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Hdc. Total

1 260795-MISØ Mikkel B. Sørensen Trekanten KIF 279 224 259 231 254 233 12 1.492   

2 280674-TOKR Tomas Kramer Fight 236 248 225 217 259 237 60 1.482   

3 061190-JILE Jimmi Leen M.B.K 07 255 235 183 219 203 300 66 1.461   

4 181279-STTH Steffen Thomsen Beach Bowl 185 236 181 267 253 221 108 1.451   

5 120895-STMØ Stefan Møller M.B.K 07 200 152 237 248 215 246 96 1.394   

6 070688-PEBA Per Bak-Kristensen Fight 267 192 205 192 167 182 162 1.367   

7 280366-HESO Henrik Sommer Smut 214 227 181 187 184 191 168 1.352   

8 230497-TOST Tobias Strandberg M.B.K 07 190 207 183 201 196 279 90 1.346   

9 090769-JAPE Jan Petterson Brasilia 247 189 237 214 190 189 72 1.338   

10 230454-TOJR Tony Gladney ST 160 191 215 186 248 194 144 1.338   

11 310795-NIHA Nicolai Hansen M.B.K 07 227 148 198 181 222 258 102 1.336   

12 080368-OLRA Ole Rasmussen M.B.K 07 169 164 200 183 195 148 264 1.323   

13 290896-NISØ Niclas Sørensen M.B.K 07 235 234 208 228 175 194 48 1.322   

14 111081-MINI Mikkel Nielsen Amici 209 276 227 203 202 172 30 1.319   

15 150975-JØJO Jørgen L. Johansen Fight 190 236 181 153 213 211 126 1.310   

16 140592-KANI Kasper Nielsen M.B.K 07 237 248 180 163 177 200 96 1.301   

17 280756-OLHØ Ole Højmose Lucky 167 210 175 199 142 202 204 1.299   

18 070386-HEJO Helle S. Johansen Fight 193 180 167 145 169 204 240 1.298   

19 191200-LIJE Line Mia Jensen HUK 96 246 189 134 201 193 157 174 1.294   

20 060962-BEVO Benny Vognsen Smut 208 177 191 191 186 194 144 1.291   

21 131247-HENI Henning Nielsen Lucky 180 191 158 186 183 199 192 1.289   

22 150283-KEPE Kenneth Pedersen Beach Bowl 147 178 194 244 155 234 132 1.284   

23 221053-ELHA Elise Hansen Beach Bowl 154 167 138 176 165 178 306 1.284   

24 041259-BJNI Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 169 161 189 202 181 202 168 1.272   

25 090753-LEHA Leif Hansen Beach Bowl 143 170 221 163 192 205 174 1.268   

26 281196-FRMI Frederik Mikkelsen BK Skive 163 187 161 181 183 213 180 1.268   

27 150763-JESØ Jean Sørensen Smut 253 179 180 153 162 213 126 1.266   

28 170164-JOTE John Telling Amici 182 178 247 205 161 195 96 1.264   

29 250498-SEVI Sebastian Videbech Silkeb. Bowl. Team 216 191 187 168 172 143 186 1.263   

30 270990-SAVI Sarah Videbech Silkeb. Bowl. Team 173 146 153 189 175 172 252 1.260   

31 010553-CAJA Carsten Jacobsen BCM 161 161 179 166 200 144 240 1.251   
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32 170697-BOWI Bo Winther Lucky 169 177 200 183 160 186 168 1.243   

33 270490-MASØ Marlene Sørensen Brasilia 191 236 165 171 171 181 126 1.241   

34 021266-STVA Steen Vagner Brasilia 189 169 175 179 201 209 114 1.236   

35 290896-NISØ Niclas Sørensen M.B.K 07 221 216 168 197 188 194 48 1.232   

36 201159-MIBR Michael Brunebjerg Smut 160 147 156 190 259 217 102 1.231   

37 110465-JESO Jeanette Sommer Smut 147 162 139 139 129 155 360 1.231   

38 070688-PEBA Per Bak-Kristensen Fight 185 168 148 175 202 190 162 1.230   

39 011063-CAJE Carsten Jensen HBC 212 168 184 170 179 135 180 1.228   

40 061194-KEAN Kenneth Andersen M.B.K 07 195 183 208 219 169 191 60 1.225   

41 250262-STHA Steen Hansen ST 213 178 146 226 139 171 150 1.223   

42 080488-NINI Nicolaj Nielsen M.B.K 07 196 201 130 209 211 194 78 1.219   

43 230454-TOJR Tony Gladney ST 189 183 185 173 176 168 144 1.218   

44 090359-LAÅH Lars Åhman Amici 174 195 141 145 182 200 174 1.211   

45 310157-MAHØ Margit Højmose Lucky 145 176 200 158 145 189 198 1.211   

46 020175-HENI Henrik Saaby Nielsen Beach Bowl 204 225 179 173 195 113 120 1.209   

47 021179-LOJE Lotte Jeppesen Beach Bowl 156 159 169 189 182 211 138 1.204   

48 121263-BJJØ Bjarne Jørgensen M.B.K 07 159 222 149 160 156 165 192 1.203   

49 280276-TOJE Torben M. Jensen Fight 199 162 204 161 193 174 96 1.189   

50 010172-CHNI Charlotte Leen Brasilia 158 162 190 160 159 213 144 1.186   

51 240755-VIBR Vinnie Brunebjerg BCM 126 125 161 200 105 156 312 1.185   

52 190960-TOMI Tonny Mikkelsen BK Skive 186 178 146 133 182 170 180 1.175   

53 271060-LIJA Lis Jakobsen BCM 181 138 138 126 175 152 258 1.168   

54 250262-STHA Steen Hansen ST 166 180 163 190 170 148 150 1.167   

55 280689-MONI Morten Nielsen M.B.K 07 189 168 210 164 118 138 168 1.155   

56 250669-LIPE Linette Petterson Brasilia 127 149 186 105 116 159 300 1.142   

57 170158-BECH Bente Christensen Brasilia 193 152 166 155 124 158 186 1.134   

58 190280-TONI Torben B. Nielsen Amici 147 166 150 178 185 200 96 1.122   

59 151071-TEMU Terri Muncrief Enghaven 160 167 153 150 123 117 198 1.068   

60

61

62

63

64



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125



Plads Licens Navn Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Hdc. Total

1 260795-MISØ Mikkel B. Sørensen Trekanten KIF 279 224 259 231 254 233 12 1.492   

2 280674-TOKR Tomas Kramer Fight 236 248 225 217 259 237 60 1.482   

3 061190-JILE Jimmi Leen M.B.K 07 255 235 183 219 203 300 66 1.461   

4 181279-STTH Steffen Thomsen Beach Bowl 185 236 181 267 253 221 108 1.451   

5 120895-STMØ Stefan Møller M.B.K 07 200 152 237 248 215 246 96 1.394   

6 070688-PEBA Per Bak-Kristensen Fight 267 192 205 192 167 182 162 1.367   

7 280366-HESO Henrik Sommer Smut 214 227 181 187 184 191 168 1.352   

8 230497-TOST Tobias Strandberg M.B.K 07 190 207 183 201 196 279 90 1.346   

9 090769-JAPE Jan Petterson Brasilia 247 189 237 214 190 189 72 1.338   

10 230454-TOJR Tony Gladney ST 160 191 215 186 248 194 144 1.338   

11 310795-NIHA Nicolai Hansen M.B.K 07 227 148 198 181 222 258 102 1.336   

12 290896-NISØ Niclas Sørensen M.B.K 07 235 234 208 228 175 194 48 1.322   

13 111081-MINI Mikkel Nielsen Amici 209 276 227 203 202 172 30 1.319   

14 150975-JØJO Jørgen L. Johansen Fight 190 236 181 153 213 211 126 1.310   

15 140592-KANI Kasper Nielsen M.B.K 07 237 248 180 163 177 200 96 1.301   

16 060962-BEVO Benny Vognsen Smut 208 177 191 191 186 194 144 1.291   

17 150283-KEPE Kenneth Pedersen Beach Bowl 147 178 194 244 155 234 132 1.284   

18 041259-BJNI Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 169 161 189 202 181 202 168 1.272   

19 090753-LEHA Leif Hansen Beach Bowl 143 170 221 163 192 205 174 1.268   

20 281196-FRMI Frederik Mikkelsen BK Skive 163 187 161 181 183 213 180 1.268   

21 150763-JESØ Jean Sørensen Smut 253 179 180 153 162 213 126 1.266   

22 170164-JOTE John Telling Amici 182 178 247 205 161 195 96 1.264   

23 250498-SEVI Sebastian Videbech Silkeb. Bowl. Team 216 191 187 168 172 143 186 1.263   

24 170697-BOWI Bo Winther Lucky 169 177 200 183 160 186 168 1.243   

25 021266-STVA Steen Vagner Brasilia 189 169 175 179 201 209 114 1.236   

26 290896-NISØ Niclas Sørensen M.B.K 07 221 216 168 197 188 194 48 1.232   

27 201159-MIBR Michael Brunebjerg Smut 160 147 156 190 259 217 102 1.231   

28 070688-PEBA Per Bak-Kristensen Fight 185 168 148 175 202 190 162 1.230   

29 011063-CAJE Carsten Jensen HBC 212 168 184 170 179 135 180 1.228   

30 061194-KEAN Kenneth Andersen M.B.K 07 195 183 208 219 169 191 60 1.225   

31 250262-STHA Steen Hansen ST 213 178 146 226 139 171 150 1.223   
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32 080488-NINI Nicolaj Nielsen M.B.K 07 196 201 130 209 211 194 78 1.219   

33 230454-TOJR Tony Gladney ST 189 183 185 173 176 168 144 1.218   

34 090359-LAÅH Lars Åhman Amici 174 195 141 145 182 200 174 1.211   

35 020175-HENI Henrik Saaby Nielsen Beach Bowl 204 225 179 173 195 113 120 1.209   

36 280276-TOJE Torben M. Jensen Fight 199 162 204 161 193 174 96 1.189   

37 190960-TOMI Tonny Mikkelsen BK Skive 186 178 146 133 182 170 180 1.175   

38 250262-STHA Steen Hansen ST 166 180 163 190 170 148 150 1.167   

39 280689-MONI Morten Nielsen M.B.K 07 189 168 210 164 118 138 168 1.155   

40 190280-TONI Torben B. Nielsen Amici 147 166 150 178 185 200 96 1.122   
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Plads Licens Navn Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Hdc. Total

1 080368-OLRA Ole Rasmussen M.B.K 07 169 164 200 183 195 148 264 1.323   

2 280756-OLHØ Ole Højmose Lucky 167 210 175 199 142 202 204 1.299   

3 131247-HENI Henning Nielsen Lucky 180 191 158 186 183 199 192 1.289   

4 010553-CAJA Carsten Jacobsen BCM 161 161 179 166 200 144 240 1.251   

5 121263-BJJØ Bjarne Jørgensen M.B.K 07 159 222 149 160 156 165 192 1.203   
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Plads Licens Navn Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Hdc. Total

1 191200-LIJE Line Mia Jensen HUK 96 246 189 134 201 193 157 174 1.294   

2 270490-MASØ Marlene Sørensen Brasilia 191 236 165 171 171 181 126 1.241   

3 310157-MAHØ Margit Højmose Lucky 145 176 200 158 145 189 198 1.211   

4 021179-LOJE Lotte Jeppesen Beach Bowl 156 159 169 189 182 211 138 1.204   

5 010172-CHNI Charlotte Leen Brasilia 158 162 190 160 159 213 144 1.186   

6 170158-BECH Bente Christensen Brasilia 193 152 166 155 124 158 186 1.134   

7 151071-TEMU Terri Muncrief Enghaven 160 167 153 150 123 117 198 1.068   
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Plads Licens Navn Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Hdc. Total

1 070386-HEJO Helle S. Johansen Fight 193 180 167 145 169 204 240 1.298   

2 221053-ELHA Elise Hansen Beach Bowl 154 167 138 176 165 178 306 1.284   

3 270990-SAVI Sarah Videbech Silkeb. Bowl. Team 173 146 153 189 175 172 252 1.260   

4 110465-JESO Jeanette Sommer Smut 147 162 139 139 129 155 360 1.231   

5 240755-VIBR Vinnie Brunebjerg BCM 126 125 161 200 105 156 312 1.185   

6 271060-LIJA Lis Jakobsen BCM 181 138 138 126 175 152 258 1.168   

7 250669-LIPE Linette Petterson Brasilia 127 149 186 105 116 159 300 1.142   
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Plads Licens Navn Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Hdc. Total

1 070403-MAVO Mathias Voetmann Haslev BK 208 149 208 221 149 197 138 1.132   

2 020307-MARE Magnus Rehnquist Brasilia 188 189 126 222 188 157 240 1.070   

3 170803-JAMA Jannik Madsen Silkeb. Bowl. Team 148 142 169 172 217 159 276 1.007   

4 050404-LOJE Lotte Liv Jensen HUK 96 186 166 188 125 165 145 264 975      

5 060905-FRHO Freja Hovgaard Silkeb. Bowl. Team 133 129 116 127 116 115 360 736      
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